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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Tang3354
CGA

9.300 9.650 9.2759.725 37.950
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maylani Cornier3361
CGA

9.400 9.575 9.0259.650 37.650
1T 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Isabella Pearson3353
CGA

9.200 9.475 8.9509.425 37.050
4 4 7 9 3 

3 

Sofia James3330
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.575 8.8509.375 36.900
5 2T 8 11 4 

4 

Karlie Kolpak3432
Rising Star

9.400 9.050 9.0009.125 36.575
1T 10 13 8 5 

5 

Isabella Rochez3356
CGA

8.600 9.150 9.0509.475 36.275
11T 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Janey Rubio3363
Central Coast

8.475 9.450 8.8009.525 36.250
15T 5 4 12T 7 

7 

Sonia James3331
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.200 8.6759.350 36.175
7 7 9 14 8 

8 

Katlyn Searcy3325
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.075 8.8009.275 36.150
6 9 10 12T 9 

9 

Annika Carlson3448
Twisters

8.475 8.925 9.1759.550 36.125
15T 14 3 2T 10 

10 

Elise Madier3481
West Valley

8.750 8.675 9.1009.475 36.000
8T 16 5T 4 11 

11 

Allison Springer3425
Performance

8.525 8.600 9.1759.250 35.550
13 17 11 2T 12T

12T

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria3431
Rising Star

8.750 9.000 8.9258.875 35.550
8T 12 16 10 12T

12T

Veronica Roe3381
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.025 8.4508.700 34.775
11T 11 17 16 14 

14 

Carissa Stoudt2767
Redwood Empire

8.275 9.250 8.6258.550 34.700
17 6 18 15 15 

15 

Ella Hlige3383
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.700 8.0759.100 34.575
10 15 14 17 16 

16 

Jordan Paran-Parham3312
Bay Aerials

8.500 8.975 8.0008.950 34.425
14 13 15 18 17 

17 

Grace Easton3450
Twisters

7.000 8.075 9.0759.150 33.300
18 18 12 5 18 

18 
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